Technologies of the Afterlife 

SOCI  5755 FA

Wed 2:30-5:30

RB 2044

Dr. Gary Genosko

RB 2039

Weds. 10:15-11:15

genosko@lakeheadu.ca
tel ext. 8391 or 766-7152

This seminar deals with how technology shapes representations of the afterlife. It includes materials drawn from popular culture, social and political theory, medical anthropology, film and television. 

Required Texts

Mitford, The American Way of Death Revisited
Ragon, The Space of Death
Lock, Twice Dead
Selected readings available from the instructor

NB All film screenings will be held in the Technoculture Lab

Assignments

Term paper 50% Due Dec 2

Seminar participation 50%

Overview of the term

Wed Sept 16. Introduction

Wed Sept 23. Bureaucratic Beyond part 1

Wed. Sept 30. Bureaucratic Beyond part 2

Wed. Oct 7. Bureaucratic Beyond part 3 

Wed. Oct 14. Cemeteries part 1

Wed Oct 21.  Cemeteries part 2

Wed Oct 28. How Dead? Part 1

Wed Nov 4. How Dead part 2

Wed Nov 11. How Dead part 3

Wed Nov 18. Cryonics, Embalming, Cremation

Wed Nov 25. Death on TV

Wed Dec 2. Bodies That Don’t Matter

